WE HAVE THE
ENERGY TO DRIVE
YOUR BUSINESS
COMPLETE ENERGY SOLUTIONS
 GENERATORS. TEMPERATURE CONTROL. AIR COMPRESSORS
01
Energy Power Systems Australia (EPSA)
is the authorised supplier of Cat® engines,

Description
Prime
50Hz kVA
Engine Dimensions
Utility
Configured
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Wet Weight
Kg
Configuration
CG-0020 20 404D-22G 1684 860 1253 757 Canopy No
CG-0030 30 1103C-33G2 2288 1130 1660 1836 Canopy No
CG-0060 60 1104C-44TG2 2900 1130 1940 2587 Canopy No
CG-0080 80 1104C-44TAG2 3280 1130 2060 2843 Canopy No
CG-0100 100 1104C-44TAG2 3280 1130 2060 2936 Canopy No
CG-0150 150 1106C-E66TAG3 3558 1130 1943 3300 Canopy Yes
CG-0200 200 1306C-E87TAG4 4150 1395 2140 4752 Canopy Yes
CG-0250 250 1306C-E87TAG6 4150 1395 2140 4912 Canopy Yes
CG-0300 300 CAT C9 Acert 4065 1400 2124 4518 Canopy Yes
CG-0350 350 CAT C13 4940 1680 2817 7522 Canopy Yes
CG-0500 500 CAT C15 4930 1620 2167 5896 Canopy Yes
CG-0810 810 CAT 3512B 6058 2438 2896 17010 Container Yes
CG-1000 1000 CAT C32 6058 2438 2896 19310 Container Yes
CG-1500 1500 CAT 3512B 6058 2438 2896 23800 Container Yes
CG-2000 2000 CAT 3516B 12192 2438 2896 33106 Container Yes
20-150 KVA POWER GENERATION
150-500 KVA POWER GENERATION
810-2000 KVA POWER GENERATION
2524